Model No. ASM-0645

Alr stapler

It Part Description Qty| Item| Part Description Qty
so.| mo. wo.}] wo.

2 Je30600 jexhausc Cover Y 28 |p3 0-Ring 1
3 jmusas  |solc mex2s 4 29 |p9 0-Ring 3
4. je30601 [washer 8 30 [430614 [valve Pole 1
s [+30602 [Body cap 1 32 Ja30615 |spring 1
6 Jo-s033 Jo-ring v 34 |s30616 |valve Body 1
7 _lo-3220 Jo-ring 1 35 Jo-1210 |o-Ring 1
8 430603 [valve piston 2 36 1430617 |spring 1
9 ]0-3520 {0-Ring 1 37 {430618 }Stem of Air Switch 1
10 }0-4240 Jo-Ring 1 38 irs2¢7 lo-ring 2
11 |430604 Jvalve Guide 1 39 l430619 |air switch Housing 1
13 |430605 [washer 1 40 [0-0515 {0-Ring 1
15 |o-4725 fo-ring 2 43 Jsp32s  Ispring pin 3
16 |430606 Jmain cylinder 1 a4 J430622 Jouide of actuate arm | 1
18 |p3s lo-ring 1 4s }430623 |spring 1
19 1430607 jMain Piston 1 46 j430624 IMain Trigger 1
20 |spsi63 {spring Pin 1 49 630 ol Mex30 4
21 |sp3163 [spring Ppin 1 87 Jo-s015_|o-Ring 2
22 |430609 |priver Blade 1 91 M6 Bolt 1
23 |430610 |Main Piston stop 1 92 (430651 [washer 1
25 [430612 [Body House 1 93 {430652 |spring 3
26 {P12 O-Ring 2 94 jM640 BOlt M6x40 1
27 }430613 |Jvalve Casing 1 1

n:emr Part Description cty Item| Part Description Qty
No. No. No. Ro.

SO [MV42S. Bolt MV4Ax25 2 ‘80 [+230647 [Contact Arm Lock 1
51 |MS25 Bolt M5x25 4 81 |5P2510 |rin 1
52 jmps3s  |Bolt mpsx3s 2 82 1330638 |Lock Board 1
57 |430630 |Peeder Guide 1 83 M2 Hox Bolt b i
58 1430631 |Staple Peeder M 84 [+3C649 [Contact Arm 1
59 |430632 |[Roller 2 96 1SS405 Set Screw MixS 1
60 |430633 }wheel 2 97 |SP316 Spring Pin s
61 1430634 |Spring 2 98 |430653. |Secondary Trigger 1
62 [420635 [magazine, Left 1 99 |1 8olt 2
63 |430636 |{ragazine, Right 1 100 | 30654 |Driving Seac b3
64 }430637 |Bolster 2 101 430655 |Secondary Bit Guide 1
66 1430639 |magazine Lock 1 102 |440356 |Driver Guide 1
67 430640 |[Torsional Sprirg 1 103 430657 |Main Bit Guide 1
68 1430641 |Roller Pin 1 1131510 C-Ring 1
70 |430643 [Magazine Cover 3

71 |430644 |Roller Pin 1

72 |M545 BOlt M5xX45 1

73 M5 Hex Bolt i

74 (430645 |Supporter 1

7S [MD612 Bolt MD6x12 2

76 |MD320 Bolt MD3x20 1

77 (430636 |spring 1




